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PROJECTS HISTORY

Arab Towers contracting co.

Q.A Engineering co .

Diran Contracting co .

EL-Issa & Naffa Engineering & 
Contracting co . 

I L F Consulting Engineers

Manasrah Contracting Corporation  

Natonal Petroleum co .

Encocorp Engineers and 
contractors 

Hans Brochier co .

Hans Brochier co .

National trading & investment 
group .

GAMA  Co.

RONA CO .

Gulf steel industry co .

Client
Testing in ATCCO STEEL WORK SHOPE 

 AL Wala Dam Project 

Lajjoun wells water supply 

Lajjoun wells water supply projects 

Deir Alla-Zai-Amman Water Project 
Stage .

Mafraq water authority.

AL REESH GAS LINE  

Rehap power station extension 

supply and laying of the wast water 
conveyor 

zarqa pumping station 

Tests on the welded of the tanks in 
aqaba 

Samra power systems 

Al- wehdah dam project 

power plant (almmanachr - sahab)

Project
2000

2000

2000

2001

2001

2001

2002

2003

2003

2003

2003

2006

2007

2007

Date



Client ProjectDate
Gulf steel industry co .

Masader Contracting co .

Gulf steel industry co .

METALCO INDUSTRIES CO .

NEGEMCO FOR ENGINEERING & 
CONTRACTING CO

AL HAMAD CONSTRUCTION & 
DEVELOPMENT CO .

EAST MEDITERRANEAN 
INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS & 
EQUIPMENTS CO. 

ASHOUR INDUSTRIAL & TRADING 
CO .

Construction Experts company( 
CONEX)

Massader Contracting Company 

HESCO Co. Engineering & 
Construction

Industrial Construction Company 
(ICC)

HUSSEIN ATIEH & SONS L.L.C.

power plant  (ain beni mathar ) For 
Morocco

al abdaly project 

power plant ( Qatraneh)

TESTS on the welded of the boilers 

Banias refinery - Syria

wells , elevators and iron structures 
( amman gate )

Buoys manufactured cement Qatraneh 

Ducts manufacturer to cement Qatarneh

Disi-Mudawarra to Amman Water 
Conveyance System Project

Disi-Mudawarra to Amman Water 
Conveyance System Project

Disi-Mudawarra to Amman Water 
Conveyance System Project

Disi-Mudawarra to Amman Water 
Conveyance System Project

Disi-Mudawarra to Amman Water 
Conveyance System Project

2008

2009

2010

2010

2010

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2011



Client Project
Masar United Contracting Co.

Gulf steel industry co .

Gulf steel industry co .

STX Heavy Industries Co., Ltd

Arab Towers contracting co.

Omar abu saad sons

AES Jordan

National petroleum co

Araner

ARND Towers Contracting

ARAB TOWERS Contracting co

ARAB Towers contracting co

PAM international –mag joint 
venture

Ashour industries co

Ashour industries co

Jordan phosphate mines co

Disi-Mudawarra to Amman Water 
Conveyance System Project

Ramat Hovav Project

Hagit Project

MCM Cement Plant Construction Project

Tests in ATCCO STEEL WORK SHOPE 

Disl project –gamu-steel structure stairs 
and plat forms

LP evaporators – HRSGI

Reduction skid for RH46-

Kilani health institute

King Hussein cancer center

Bromen  substation

Under gorond tank/ kilani health care 
institute

Aqaba new port project package – 
marine works

Water treatment plant

Acid phosphoric tank

Header tube pip (E1301a/ E101B)

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

2012

2012

2012

2013

2012

2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

Date



Client ProjectDate
Araner

Apina Jordan co

Gulf steel co

ARHB Towers contracting co

AFCONS Infrastcure LTD

Jordan phosphate mines co

Jordan phosphate mines co

Potash arab co

National trading & investment 
group LTD

Energy international – Jordan

Solvochem logistics LTD

Aqaba bulk chemicals company

AC- Mafraq for construction 
industries co

Target engineering / BUTEC

Daewoo E&C

Kilani health institute

Abdali distict heating and cooling pipe 
work

Jordan refinerys

AC-SHUAIBA BRIDGE

New phosphate rock terminal

Shut down job

Ammonia line

Store hanger

Storge tank

Jordan refinerys

Aqaba liquid bluk terminac

Storge tanks

Arab Jordan investment bank

Gas aqaba new liquefied petroleum

Jordan research & training reactor

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2014

2014

2014

2014

2013

2014

2014

2014

2014

2015-2013


