THE POWER OF EXPERIENCE

www.gete-ndtjordan.com

PROJECTS HISTORY

Client	Date	Project
Arab Towers contracting co.	2000	Testing in ATCCO STEEL WORK SHOPE
Q.A Engineering co .	2000	AL Wala Dam Project
Diran Contracting co .	2000	Lajjoun wells water supply
EL-Issa & Naffa Engineering & Contracting co .	2001	Lajjoun wells water supply projects
I L F Consulting Engineers	2001	Deir Alla-Zai-Amman Water Project Stage .
Manasrah Contracting Corporation	2001	Mafraq water authority.
Natonal Petroleum co .	2002	AL REESH GAS LINE
Encocorp Engineers and contractors	2003	Rehap power station extension
Hans Brochier co .	2003	supply and laying of the wast water conveyor
Hans Brochier co .	2003	zarqa pumping station
National trading & investment group .	2003	Tests on the welded of the tanks in aqaba
GAMA Co.	2006	Samra power systems
RONA CO .	2007	Al- wehdah dam project
Gulf steel industry co .	2007	power plant (almmanachr - sahab)

<u>Client</u>	Date	Project
Gulf steel industry co .	2008	power plant (ain beni mathar) For Morocco
Masader Contracting co .	2009	al abdaly project
Gulf steel industry co .	2010	power plant (Qatraneh)
METALCO INDUSTRIES CO .	2010	TESTS on the welded of the boilers
NEGEMCO FOR ENGINEERING & CONTRACTING CO	2010	Banias refinery - Syria
AL HAMAD CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT CO .	2009	wells , elevators and iron structures (amman gate)
EAST MEDITERRANEAN INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS & EQUIPMENTS CO.	2010	Buoys manufactured cement Qatraneh
ASHOUR INDUSTRIAL & TRADING CO .	2010	Ducts manufacturer to cement Qatarneh
Construction Experts company(CONEX)	2010	Disi-Mudawarra to Amman Water Conveyance System Project
Massader Contracting Company	2010	Disi-Mudawarra to Amman Water Conveyance System Project
HESCO Co. Engineering & Construction	2010	Disi-Mudawarra to Amman Water Conveyance System Project
Industrial Construction Company (ICC)	2010	Disi-Mudawarra to Amman Water Conveyance System Project
HUSSEIN ATIEH & SONS L.L.C.	2011	Disi-Mudawarra to Amman Water Conveyance System Project

Client	Date	Project
Masar United Contracting Co.	2012	Disi-Mudawarra to Amman Water Conveyance System Project
Gulf steel industry co .	2012	Ramat Hovav Project
Gulf steel industry co .	2012	Hagit Project
STX Heavy Industries Co., Ltd	2011	MCM Cement Plant Construction Project
Arab Towers contracting co.	2011	Tests in ATCCO STEEL WORK SHOPE
Omar abu saad sons	2012	Disl project –gamu-steel structure stairs and plat forms
AES Jordan	2012	LP evaporators – HRSGI
National petroleum co	2012	Reduction skid for RH46-
Araner	2013	Kilani health institute
ARND Towers Contracting	2012	King Hussein cancer center
ARAB TOWERS Contracting co	2012	Bromen substation
ARAB Towers contracting co	2012	Under gorond tank/ kilani health care institute
PAM international –mag joint venture	2013	Aqaba new port project package – marine works
Ashour industries co	2013	Water treatment plant
Ashour industries co	2013	Acid phosphoric tank
Jordan phosphate mines co	2013	Header tube pip (E1301a/ E101B)
Jordan phosphate mines co	2013	Header tube pip (E1301a/ E101B)

Client	Date	Project
Araner	2013	Kilani health institute
Apina Jordan co	2013	Abdali distict heating and cooling pipe work
Gulf steel co	2013	Jordan refinerys
ARHB Towers contracting co	2013	AC-SHUAIBA BRIDGE
AFCONS Infrastcure LTD	2013	New phosphate rock terminal
Jordan phosphate mines co	2014	Shut down job
Jordan phosphate mines co	2014	Ammonia line
Potash arab co	2014	Store hanger
National trading & investment group LTD	2014	Storge tank
Energy international – Jordan	2013	Jordan refinerys
Solvochem logistics LTD	2014	Aqaba liquid bluk terminac
Aqaba bulk chemicals company	2014	Storge tanks
AC- Mafraq for construction industries co	2014	Arab Jordan investment bank
Target engineering / BUTEC	2014	Gas aqaba new liquefied petroleum
Daewoo E&C	2015-2013	Jordan research & training reactor